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5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS

75HZ VGA HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dell

Philips

Asus

Philips

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Lg

Dell

Philips

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,00 USD

85,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

105,00
usb

109,00
usb

118,00
usb

119,00
usb

119,00
usb

120,00
usb



EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE Ezcool 10+ 126,00

TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL usD
GARANTILI)
27 PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 4 129,00
VGA usD
27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI Philips 5+ 129,00
VGA usD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 10+ 135,00
HDMI usb
23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 145,00
CCTV MONITOR usb
27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 1 145,00
DP VESA usb
23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 66HZ Hikvision 3 145,00
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usb
27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA Dell 10+ 149,00
usD
27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA Dell 10+ 149,00
usD
24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA Dell 3 149,00
usD
23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 10+ 155,00
7/24 CCTV MONITOR usb
EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE Ezcool 10+ 168,00
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR usb

OL0 PIKSEL GARANTILI)

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 10+ 169,00
usb
23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 5+ 169,00

HDMI USB usb
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23.

24.

23.

27

23.

24

23.

27

24.

31.

27

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Lg

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

179,00
usb

189,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

209,00
usb

210,00
usb

229,00
usb

230,00
usb

239,00
usb

249,00
usb



g )

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Msi

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

255,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

269,00
usb

270,00
usb

289,00
usb

290,00
usb

299,00
usb

309,00
usb

319,00
usb

345,00
usb
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24

23.

24

24

15.

42.

27

31.

55

22

21.

24

24

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Asus

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Lenovo

Dahua

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

5+

10+

10+

10+

349,00
usb

359,00
usb

360,00
usb

370,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

420,00
usb

659,00
usb

700,00
usb

880,00
usb

3.250,00
TL

89,00 USD

3.399,00
TL

3.750,00
TL



21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 99,00 USD

SuUB

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 99,00 USD

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 102,00
usb

27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.999,00
HDMI VGA TL

—oll 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 110,00
£ CCTV MONITOR usb

24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS Samsung 0 4.200,00
HDMI VGA TL

24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS Samsung 0 4.250,00
HDMI VGA TL

27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.500,00
HDMI VGA TL

24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.500,00
HDMI DP TL

27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS Samsung 0 4.500,00
75HZ HDMI DP TL

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 119,00
BEYAZ usb

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 119,00
usb

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 0 120,00
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR usb

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 122,00

CCTV MONITOR usb




27

24

23.

25

24.

23.

23.

27

27

21.

24

23

27

23

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

Lg

Samsung

Dell

Msi

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Lenovo

125,00
usb

.900,00

TL

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

150,00
usb

159,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

.500,00

TL

175,00
usb
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27

27

23.

21.

27

27

23.

27

27

27

21.

27

23

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

189,00
usb

190,00
usb

195,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

200,00
usb

210,00
usb

219,00
usb

219,00
usb

220,00
usb



32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PORTATIF

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ

USB-C

15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/60 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Samsung

Asus

Hikvision

Lenovo

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Asus

.950,00

TL

239,00
usb

240,00
usb

240,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

260,00
usb

269,00
usb

289,00
usb

299,00
usb



14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 299,00

DP USB-C usD
15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS Asus 0 299,00
FHD usD
24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 309,00
SRGB UsD
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 339,00
HDMI VGA usD
- 14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 66HZ USB Lenovo 0 365,00
- )ﬂ usb
34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS Samsung 0 14.000, 00
HDMI TL
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 369,00
USB-C usD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI Philips 0 389,00
USB-C usD
= 24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 399,00
> DOKUNMATTI usD
®  15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 399,00

AJ&? FHD usD

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 399,00
usDb
___° 29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD IMS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 399,00
=5 TYPE C usD
32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8GPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 66HZ Samsung 0 15.950, 00
HDMI TL
32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8GBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 66HZ Samsung 0 15.950, 00

HDMI TL




27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI

TYPE C

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR

PROFESYONEL

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB

VESA

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS

WQXGA

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

31.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

429,00
usb

429,00
usb

450,00
usb

459,00
usb

460,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

519,00
usb

520,00
usb

529,00
usb

545,00
usb

599,00
usb

619,00
usb

629,00
usb



27

14

27

27.

34

27

27

32

15.

23.

27

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Dell

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

629,00
usb

699,00
usb

699,00
usb

720,00
usb

760,00
usb

799,00
usb

819,00
usb

1.199,00
usb

1.399,00
usb

2.299,00
usb

2.359,00
usb



